
Country Starter IGP3/    
IGP 1& 2

Minutes of 
training Training start Training end Name Helper training 

IGP 1/ IGP 2
Austria 4/2 45 07:30 08:15 Alexander Nagornik 

Elisabeth Lobner
Belgium 1/0 9 08:15 08:24

Czech Rep 2/3 36 08:24 09:00 Roman Šonský
Jan Chudý

Denmark 1/1 14 09:00 09:14 Line Strøger

Finland 1/1 14 09:14 09:28 Jane Ilomäki

France  0/1 5 09:28 09:33 Caroline Klimond

Germany 9/2 95 09:33 11:08 Johannes Beck

Italy 5/0 45 11:08 11:53

Netherlands 6/1 59 11:53 12:52 Sietze Plazier

Norway 1/0 9 12:52 13:01

Poland 0/1 9 13:01 13:10

Slovenia  0/1 5 13:10 13:15 Nika Ferk

Sweden 2/1 27 13:15 13:42

Switzerland 1/1 14 13:42 13:56 Denise Meier

Helper training   
IGP 1/ IGP 2 11 44 14:00 14:44


	Training

